:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10250657

Oct 25, 2024 - 04:57 (UTC)

In epoch 320,333 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 3105 - 0.065634772 ETH®
163.75 USD

2 3108 - 0.019523449 ETH®
48.70 USD

3 3111 - 0.019368697 ETH®
48.32 USD

4 3112 - 0.019350308 ETH®
48.27 USD

S 3113 - 0.019370831 ETH®
48.32 USD

6 3114 - 0.019323199 ETH®
48.20 USD

7 3115 - 0.019514977 ETH®
48.68 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10250657
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/320333
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3105
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3108
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3111
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3112
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3113
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3114
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3115

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

3116
3117

3118

3123

3124

Validator Id

777058

Amount

0.019537288
48.74 USD

0.019505839
48.66 USD

0.019511791
48.68 USD

0.019231736
47.98 USD

0.019448181
48.52 USD

0.019249962
48.02 USD

0.019404536
48.41 USD

0.015356981
38.31 USD

0.015376712
38.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.045567786

113.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3116
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3117
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3118
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3122
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3123
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3124
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3125
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3132
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/3133
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/777058

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



