

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10250657</u>

DATE & TIME 0ct 25, 2024 · 04:57 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 320,333 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>3105</u>	- 0.065634772 ETH � 163.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>3108</u>	- 0.019523449 ETH � 48.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>3111</u>	- 0.019368697 ETH � 48.32 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>3112</u>	- 0.019350308 ETH � 48.27 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>3113</u>	- 0.019370831 ETH � 48.32 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>3114</u>	- 0.019323199 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>3115</u>	- 0.019514977 ETH � 48.68 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>3116</u>	- 0.019537288 ETH � 48.74 USD
9	<u>3117</u>	- 0.019505839 ETH � 48.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>3118</u>	- 0.019511791 ETH � 48.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>3122</u>	- 0.019231736 ETH � 47.98 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>3123</u>	- 0.019448181 ETH � 48.52 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>3124</u>	- 0.019249962 ETH � 48.02 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>3125</u>	- 0.019404536 ETH � 48.41 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>3132</u>	- 0.015356981 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>3133</u>	- 0.015376712 ETH � 38.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	777058	+ 0.045567786 ETH � 113.68 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.